Partienplan

Aargau - B 2
Sportart: Dart Klasse:
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Triple Freaks One Eighty DSC Oholten 16

2 Speed Darters One Eighty DSC Oholten 16

3 Leue Darter Léwen Restaurant Zentralstr. 7

4 Leue Darter 2 Lowen Restaurant Zentralstr. 7

5 No Name Darters Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

6 Rose Darter 1 Rosengarten Rest. Kirchstr. 3

7 Triple Target Der Keller Plattenstr. 1

8 Upstairs Wohlen Upstair Spielbar Freiamterstr. 5

9 B 52 Bombers 2 Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

10 DCOlten 1 Trimbach Dart Club Industriestr. 23

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Triple Freaks Caruso, Michael

2 Speed Darters Christen, Regula

3 Leue Darter Stutz, Daniel

4 Leue Darter 2 Schumacher, Christian

5 No Name Darters Luethi, René

6 Rose Darter 1 Bertschi, Markus

7 Triple Target Djoric, Dean

8 Upstairs Wohlen Gataric, Neni

9 B 52 Bombers 2 Neth, Roland

10 DC Olten 1 Schwarz, Urs

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Speed Darters - Leue Darter
Leue Darter 2 - No Name Darters
Rose Darter 1 - Triple Target
Upstairs Wohlen - B 52 Bombers 2
DC Olten 1 - Triple Freaks

2 No Name Darters - Speed Darters

Triple Target
B 52 Bombers 2
Triple Freaks
Leue Darter

3 Speed Darters
Leue Darter 2
Rose Darter 1

Upstairs Wohlen

DC Olten 1

4 B 52 Bombers 2
Triple Freaks
Leue Darter

No Name Darters

Triple Target
5 Speed Darters

Upstairs Wohlen

Leue Darter

No Name Darters

DC Olten 1

6 Rose Darter 1
Leue Darter 2
B 52 Bombers 2
Triple Freaks

Upstairs Wohlen

7 Speed Darters

- Leue Darter 2

- Rose Darter 1

- Upstairs Wohlen
- DCOlten1

- Triple Target

- B 52Bombers 2
- Triple Freaks

- Leue Darter

- No Name Darters
- Speed Darters

- Leue Darter 2

- Rose Darter 1

- Upstairs Wohlen
- DCOlten1

- Leue Darter 2

- Rose Darter 1

- Triple Freaks

- Triple Target

- B 52Bombers 2
- Speed Darters

- DCOlten1l

- Leue Darter

- No Name Darters
- Triple Target

- Upstairs Wohlen

B

24.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2013

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon

5703 Seon 079 650 90 25
5703 Seon 079 650 90 25
5623 Boswil 056 666 11 17
5623 Boswil 056 666 11 17
5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
5737 Menziken 07928104 13
5712 Beinwil a. See 076 411 12 28
5610 Wohlen 056 621 08 80
5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
4632 Trimbach 078 629 53 40
Telefon Handy

079 646 80 10 079 646 80 10

076 581 44 90. 076 581 44 90

056 634 40 57
079 457 03 00
07970844 71
07943548 10
07641112 28
076 336 58 80
079 667 26 57
079281 78 30

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

079 318 94 25
079 457 03 00
079708 44 71
07943548 10
076 411 12 28
076 336 58 80
079 667 26 57
079 281 78 30

Termin

22.08.2013 Donnerstag
20.08.2013 Dienstag
22.08.2013 Donnerstag
20.08.2013 Dienstag
24.12.2013 Dienstag
29.08.2013 Donnerstag
27.08.2013 Dienstag
27.08.2013 Dienstag
29.08.2013 Donnerstag
27.08.2013 Dienstag
05.09.2013 Donnerstag
03.09.2013 Dienstag
05.09.2013 Donnerstag
03.09.2013 Dienstag
05.09.2013 Donnerstag
10.09.2013 Dienstag
12.09.2013 Donnerstag
10.09.2013 Dienstag
12.09.2013 Donnerstag
10.09.2013 Dienstag
19.09.2013 Donnerstag
18.09.2013 Mittwoch
17.09.2013 Dienstag
19.09.2013 Donnerstag
19.09.2013 Donnerstag
26.09.2013 Donnerstag
24.09.2013 Dienstag
24.09.2013 Dienstag
26.09.2013 Donnerstag
24.09.2013 Dienstag
03.10.2013 Donnerstag
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DC Olten 1

Triple Target

No Name Darters
Leue Darter

DC Olten 1

Leue Darter 2
Triple Freaks
Triple Target
Rose Darter 1
Leue Darter 2
Upstairs Wohlen
No Name Darters
B 52 Bombers 2
Speed Darters

Rose Darter 1
Triple Freaks

B 52 Bombers 2
Leue Darter 2
Speed Darters
Upstairs Wohlen
B 52 Bombers 2
Leue Darter

No Name Darters
Rose Darter 1
DC Olten 1
Leue Darter
Triple Target
Triple Freaks

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

03.10.2013
01.10.2013
03.10.2013
01.10.2013
10.10.2013
08.10.2013
10.10.2013
08.10.2013
10.10.2013
15.10.2013
15.10.2013
17.10.2013
15.10.2013
17.10.2013

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Leue Darter

No Name Darters
Triple Target

B 52 Bombers 2
Triple Freaks
Speed Darters
Leue Darter 2
Rose Darter 1
Upstairs Wohlen
DC Olten 1
Triple Target

B 52 Bombers 2
Triple Freaks
Leue Darter

No Name Darters
Speed Darters
Leue Darter 2
Rose Darter 1
Upstairs Wohlen
DC Olten 1
Leue Darter 2
Rose Darter 1
Triple Freaks
Triple Target

B 52 Bombers 2
Speed Darters
DC Olten 1
Leue Darter

No Name Darters
Triple Target
Upstairs Wohlen
Rose Darter 1
Triple Freaks

B 52 Bombers 2
Leue Darter 2
Speed Darters
Upstairs Wohlen
B 52 Bombers 2
Leue Darter

No Name Darters
Rose Darter 1
DC Olten 1
Leue Darter
Triple Target
Triple Freaks

Speed Darters
Leue Darter 2
Rose Darter 1
Upstairs Wohlen
DC Olten 1

No Name Darters
Triple Target

B 52 Bombers 2
Triple Freaks
Leue Darter
Speed Darters
Leue Darter 2
Rose Darter 1
Upstairs Wohlen
DC Olten 1

B 52 Bombers 2
Triple Freaks
Leue Darter

No Name Darters
Triple Target
Speed Darters
Upstairs Wohlen
Leue Darter

No Name Darters
DC Olten 1

Rose Darter 1
Leue Darter 2

B 52 Bombers 2
Triple Freaks
Upstairs Wohlen
Speed Darters
DC Olten 1

Triple Target

No Name Darters
Leue Darter

DC Olten 1

Leue Darter 2
Triple Freaks
Triple Target
Rose Darter 1
Leue Darter 2
Upstairs Wohlen
No Name Darters
B 52 Bombers 2
Speed Darters

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

22.10.2013
24.10.2013
22.10.2013
22.10.2013
24.10.2013
31.10.2013
29.10.2013
31.10.2013
29.10.2013
31.10.2013
05.11.2013
05.11.2013
07.11.2013
05.11.2013
07.11.2013
14.11.2013
12.11.2013
14.11.2013
12.11.2013
14.11.2013
19.11.2013
21.11.2013
21.11.2013
19.11.2013
19.11.2013
28.11.2013
28.11.2013
26.11.2013
28.11.2013
26.11.2013
03.12.2013
05.12.2013
05.12.2013
03.12.2013
03.12.2013
12.12.2013
10.12.2013
10.12.2013
10.12.2013
12.12.2013
19.12.2013
19.12.2013
17.12.2013
17.12.2013
19.12.2013

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
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